
Dates subject to change. Please refer to weekly parent communications for important changes and additional events.
AUGUST 27, 2023 REVISION

2023-2024
LINEAR CALENDAR

DATE DAY EVENT

August 2 Wednesday Freshman Orientation

August 9 Wednesday First Day of School

September 4 Monday No School (Labor Day)

September 19 Tuesday Back to School Night

October 5 Thursday STEM Night

October 6 Friday End of 1st Quarter

October 6 Friday No School (Teacher PD)

October 14 Saturday Homecoming Dance

October 20 Friday No School (Regional PD)

November 5 Sunday Open House

November 11 Saturday The Legacy Gala

November 20-21 Monday – Tuesday Hurricane Make-up Days

November 20-24 Monday – Friday Thanksgiving Break

December 12-15 Tuesday – Friday Semester Exams

December 15 Friday End of 2nd Quarter

December 18-29 Monday – Friday Christmas Break

January 1-2 Monday – Tuesday No School

January 3 Wednesday 2nd Semester Begins

January 15 Monday No School (Martin Luther King Jr.)

February 4 Sunday Grandparents Day Celebration

February 16 Friday No School (Regional PD)

February 19 Monday No School (Presidents’ Day)

February 23 Friday Noon Dismissal

March 6 Wednesday Noon Dismissal

March 8 Friday No School / End of 3rd Quarter

March 18-22 Monday – Friday Spring Break

March 28 – April 1 Thursday – Monday Easter Break

May 20 Monday Awards Ceremony

May 23 Thursday Baccalaureate Mass & Graduation

May 27 Monday No School (Memorial Day)

May 28-31 Tuesday-Friday Semester Exams


